2-3-12 Dimensions for MGN/MGW Series

(1) MGN-C / MGN-H
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Dimensions of Block (mm)
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Dimensions
of Assembly
ModelNo, ™M
H H N W B B, C L
MGN7C 8 13.5
8 15 5 17 12 25
MGN 7H 13 218
MGN 9C 10 189
10 2 55 20 15 25
MGN 9H 16 299
MGN 12C 15 217
13 INSE 7.5 2 20 gSio)

MGN 12H 20 324
MGN 15C 20 267
16 4 85 32 25 35
MGN 15H 25 434
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Dimensions of Rail [mm)

Wy H, D h d

7 48 42 23 24
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Mounting
Bolt for
Rail
E (mm)
5 M2x6
75 M3x8
10 M3x8
15  M3x10
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Basic Basic
Dynamic Static
Load Load

Rating  Rating

C[kgf] Ca [kgfl kgf—m kgf—m kgf—m g

100

127

200

260

410

400

600

570

930

Static Rated
Moment

R

2.6

3.9

4.6

7.5

M.

0.29
0.49

0.75

3.7
2.2

59

Weight
M, Block Rail
kg/m
0.29 10
0.22
0.49 15
075 16
0.38
1.9 26
14 34
0.65
37 54
22 59
1.06
59 92
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